
4:38 am Mon 20 May, 24 TCA JV Volleyball Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/14/2023 5:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball at Happy Valley Happy Valley High School
Thu 08/17/2023 6:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball at TEACH TEACH Guardians (homeschool)
Tue 08/22/2023 4:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball at Hampton High School Hampton High School
Mon 08/28/2023 4:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball v. Johnson County HS Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Tue 08/29/2023 6:00 pm TCA JV Volleyball at I Am Academy I Am Academy
Fri 09/01/2023 5:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball at Heritage Heritage Home School
Thu 09/07/2023 5:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball at KACHEA KACHEA (homeschool)
Mon 09/11/2023 5:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball v. Cornerstone Christian Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Tue 09/12/2023 6:00 pm TCA JV Volleyball v. TEACH Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Mon 09/18/2023 4:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball v. Carolina Day Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Tue 09/19/2023 6:00 pm TCA JV Volleyball at Cornerstone Christian Cornerstone Christian Academy
Tue 09/26/2023 4:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball at Johnson County HS Johnson County High School
Thu 09/28/2023 5:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball v. KACHEA Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Tue 10/03/2023 6:00 pm TCA JV Volleyball v. Heritage Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Thu 10/05/2023 6:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball v. I Am Academy Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Mon 10/09/2023 5:30 pm TCA JV Volleyball at KACHEA KACHEA (homeschool)


